Personal Representative Inventory
Edgell, Milton

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Johnson, B F
Spangler, Leo
Edgell, Jesse

Bierly, G Remy

3/31/1954

Personal Representative

Notary Public

$16,000.00
$177.25
$349.00
$298.56
$0.00
$5,518.70
$680.35
$1,000.00
$22,725.30
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