Personal Representative Inventory	3/31/1954	
Edgell, Milton		
Personal Property - Real Estate		\$16,000.00
Furniture & Household Goods		\$177.25
Emblements, Annual Crops		\$349.00
Corporate Stock		\$298.56
Mortgages, Bonds, Notes		\$0.00
Bank Accounts/Money		\$5,518.70
Other property		\$680.35
Widow Allowance		\$1,000.00
Appraised Value of Estate		\$22,725.30
Appraisers:		
Johnson, B F		
Spangler, Leo		
Edgell, Jesse	Personal Representative	
Bierly, G Remy	Notary Public	



it that strongs till Ties & sevil

on shown by necessive on the following begin to depend this \_\_\_\_\_ dep of names, life

STATE OF PORGES, COUNTY OF ALLES, THE inhard and pure to laters as this \_\_ day of Rarel, 1954-Vitary Public NAME OF THE REAL PROPERTY OF ADDRESS, 650. gaing investory contains a love statement of all the salute of cuts descrip lutely moch \_\_\_\_, 1994 Walls Steelly

MARKET SAME DITTAL Bestevel alay TAX SURVINE ADDIVIOUS

TAS SURGER AND

STATE OF INDIAN, COUNTY OF ASSAULT NO.

or, N.Y. JURNAN and Les Spangler, event that we will beneatly
and imparticular separate who events of NIITES TOPAL, Assault, had
all bloom Destify, Indiana, that may be excitated to me, at the fully

-TT 70000

THE THOUGHT

To associate ancress tensiber 1, 170,

\*\*\*\*\*\* OF DIG ANA, COURT OF MINES, SEL

The undersigned Pursual Representation of the order of Wilson Signific, Seasons, Like of and country and rother, near that the fore-going investigation, and the fore-going investigation is the distributed of all the order of sald designing of the country or the foreign of the country of all the property Sidne by the solder of all the property Sidne by the uniform of sald designed, and the spontaneously design of the solder of the sald designed, and the spontaneously design.

Zero Marth, Ference Aspresentative

majora\_painty to the section of the action of the action of the action of section of the action of the action

DE THE ADAMS CONCUST COURSE PERSONAL TREES, 1954

Milton Edgell, Deceased,

PENNOSAL REPRESENTATIVE'S

FII IL IE

S. REMY SHEELY, Attorney